NEW YORK CITY DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION EMERALD SOCIETY

PO Box 604195 Bayside, NY 11360

Website:www.emeraldsocietynycdoe.com Donna M. McGuire, President



MEMBERSHIP FORM 2023-2024 SCHOOL YEAR

ONE #: AIL: (PREFERRED PERSONAL EMAIL ADDRESS NOT NYCDOE ADDRESS) The following addresses are optional:	
ONE #: AIL: (PREFERRED PERSONAL EMAIL ADDRESS NOT NYCDOE ADDRESS)	_
AIL:(PREFERRED PERSONAL EMAIL ADDRESS NOT NYCDOE ADDRESS)	
(PREFERRED PERSONAL EMAIL ADDRESS NOT NYCDOE ADDRESS)	
(PREFERRED PERSONAL EMAIL ADDRESS NOT NYCDOE ADDRESS)	
TITLE:	_
PRK ADDRESS (optional):	
ould like to include a gift membership for the following individual:	
ne:	
lress:	
ne:	
nil:	

Please make your check payable to NYC DOE Emerald Society Mail to NYC DOE Emerald Society P O BOX 604195 Bayside NY 11360 https://www.eventbrite.com/e/nycdoeemerald-society-membership-duesfor-2023-2024-tickets-717564072457

Information regarding tickets and membership will also be available on our website:

https://www.emeraldsocietynycdoe.com/

I would like to make a donation to the scholarship fund in the amount of \$_____

heck # or Source